E
N
G
L
IS
HTOOLING
Co
py

EPC-S40 EPC-S50 EPC-S60 EPC-S70
EPC-A40 EPC-A50 EPC-A60
EPC-B60 EPC-B70EPC-B40 EPC-B50
EPC-SS45
Single Point Cutters
need to seat properly
within tip-holder.  Please
check your tip-holders
on a regular basis and
replace them as needed
to maintain optimum
machining quality.
EPOC™ FAMILY TIP HOLDERS
3-Axis FIXED-TURNING® Machines: EPOC™, EPOC-CS™, EPOC-XL™
24 NEWEN® • Tel: +1 (760) 233-0067 • Fax: +1 (760) 233-0068 • Order Toll Free (USA and CANADA): 1-800-639-3693
EPC-SS25 4mm (.1575”)  13.4mm (.53”)      60.3mm (2.37”)     25mm (.984”)       YES
EPC-SS35 4mm (.1575”)  13.4mm (.53”)      60.3mm (2.37”)     35mm (1.38”)       YES
EPC-SS45        4mm (.1575”)           13.4mm (.53”)      60.3mm (2.37”)     45mm (1.77”)       YES
EPC-S40        5mm (.1968”)  17.1mm (.67”)      65.3mm (2.57”)     40mm (1.58”)       YES
EPC-S50 5mm (.1968”)  17.1mm (.67”)      65.3mm (2.57”)     50mm (1.97”)       YES
EPC-S60        5mm (.1968”)  17.1mm (.67”)      65.3mm (2.57”)     60mm (2.36”)       YES
EPC-S70        5mm (.1968”)  17.1mm (.67”)      65.3mm (2.57”)     70mm (2.76”)       YES
EPC-A40        6mm (.2362”)  21.5mm (.85”)      68.7mm (2.71”)     40mm (1.58”)       YES
EPC-A50        6mm (.2362”)  21.5mm (.85”)      68.7mm (2.71”)     50mm (1.97”)       YES
EPC-A60        6mm (.2362”)  21.5mm (.85”)      68.7mm (2.71”)     60mm (2.36”)       YES
EPC-B40        9.52mm (.375”)  35mm (1.38”)       75.7mm (2.98”)     40mm (1.58”)       YES
EPC-B50 9.52mm (.375”)  35mm (1.38”)       75.7mm (2.98”)     50mm (1.97”)       YES
EPC-B60        9.52mm (.375”)  35mm (1.38”)       75.7mm (2.98”)     60mm (2.36”)       YES
EPC-B70        9.52mm (.375”)  35mm (1.38”)       75.7mm (2.98”)     70mm (2.76”)       YES
NEWEN
REFERENCE
PILOT DIAMETER
(Reference for Tip-Holder

3-Axis FIXED-TURNING® Machines: EPOC™, EPOC-CS™, EPOC-XL™
25E-mail: fi xed-turning@newen.com - Website: www.newen.com
EPC-C40 EPC-C50 EPC-C60
EPC-D40 EPC-E40
Single Point Cutters
need to seat properly
within tip-holder.  Please
check your tip-holders
on a regular basis and
replace them as needed
to maintain optimum
machining quality.
EPOC™ FAMILY TIP HOLDERS
3-Axis FIXED-TURNING® Machines: EPOC™, EPOC-CS™, EPOC-XL™
26 NEWEN® • Tel: +1 (760) 233-0067 • Fax: +1 (760) 233-0068 • Order Toll Free (USA and CANADA): 1-800-639-3693
EPC-C40        9.52mm (.375”)  49.6mm (1.95”)     91.7mm (3.61”)     40mm (1.58”)       YES
EPC-C50 9.52mm (.375”)  49.6mm (1.95”)     91.7mm (3.61”)     50mm (1.97”)       YES
EPC-C60        9.52mm (.375”)  49.6mm (1.95”)     91.7mm (3.61”)     60mm (2.36”)       YES
EPC-D40        9.52mm (.375”)  60.3mm (2.37”)   104.7mm (4.12”)    40mm (1.58”)        YES
EPC-E40        9.52mm (.375”)  95.3mm (3.75”)   125.4mm (4.94”)    40mm (1.58”)        YES
NEWEN
REFERENCE
PILOT DIAMETER
(Reference for Tip-Holder